   Introduction
   Features
The RCK-408M/B is specifically designed
for PC-based digital video recording
system or storage server application. It
has very short depth, while provides a
high capacity of eight 5.25” external Drive
bays, or up to two 5.25” and ten 3.5”

 RCK-408M/408B:      427 x 480 x 176.8mm
 RCK-408ME/408BE:  427 x 660 x 176.8mm
Ordering Information
RCK-408M 4U Rackmount chassis for ATX MB with
(8) 5.25” ext. drive bays
RCK-408M-400W RCK-408M chassis with 400W PS2 ATX
Power supply
RCK-408M-600W RCK-408M chassis with 600W PS2 ATX
Power supply
RCK-408M-400WR RCK-408M chassis with 400W PS2 Mini
redundant Power supply
RCK-408ME RCK-408M chassis for E-ATX
motherboard, chassis depth 660mm
RCK-408ME-
400WR
RCK-408ME chassis with 400W PS2
Mini redundant Power supply
RCK-408B 4U Rackmount chassis for 14-slot
backplane, w/ (8) 5.25” drive bays
RCK-408B-400W RCK-408B chassis with 400W PS2 ATX
Power supply
RCK-408BE RCK-408B chassis with extended
chassis depth of 660mm
RCK-408BE-
400WR
RCK-408BE chassis with 400W Mini